
ISSUE 2 | DATE 07/04/2025 | PAGE 1 OF 2 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ALPHA SESSIONAL POLYCELLULOSE 
C-FOLDED POUCH WIPES STERILE 2
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Alpha Pre-saturated non-woven Polycellulose 
sterile wipes 
Supplied C-folded in a pouch ready immediate 
use
Increased disinfectant and retention from 
re-sealable pouch
Specifically designed for use in Cleanrooms

PRODUCT FEATURES
Non-woven polycellulose wipe with sealed 
edges
Pre-saturated with Alpha to ensure optimum 
disinfection
Supplied in a small pack size to minimise waste

PACKAGING
Supplied double bagged. 
Secondary Packaging: Cardboard carton.

STERILISATION DETAILS
Sterilised by Gamma Irradiation (minimum 
25kGy)

SHELF LIFE
Two years from date of manufacture 

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Store in a cool dry place (< 40°C) away 
from direct sunlight and fluorescent light

TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

MANUFACTURING
The product is filled and sealed in a Grade B 
(in use) cleanroom. Packaging is performed 
in a Grade C (in use) cleanroom. 
The disinfectant is filtered through a 0.2 
micron filter at the point of fill.

VeriGuard



ISSUE 2 | DATE 07/04/2025 | PAGE 2 OF 2 

Micronclean Ltd | Roman Bank | Skegness | Lincolnshire | PE25 1SQ 
T.  01754 767377 | E. sales@micronclean.co.uk | W.  www.micronclean.com 

PRODUCT INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Wipe Size: 23cm x 23cm (9” x 9”) 

DISINFECTANT PERFORMANCE

Non-Sterile Code Description  Size  Pack Qty  Pack Qty  Case QtySterile Code

WSAP01009 Alpha Sessional Polycellulose C-folded Pouch Wipes Sterile 230 x 230mm 15 wipes per Pouch 15 10 x 15

The above product table does not show the regional product codes for clarity. However, to ensure that product labels with the correct languages are 
ordered and dispatched please contact us.

ORDERING/PACKING INFORMATION

Protocol Organism Contact Time (min) Conditions Log reduction to pass Log reduction achieved

EN 1276 Bactericidal

Bactericidal

Fungicidal/
Yeasticidal

EN 1650

Suspension
Tests
Phase 2
Step 1

Suspension
Tests
Phase 2
Step 2

EN 13697

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Escherichia coli

Staphylococcus aureus

Enterococcus hirae

Aspergillus niger

Candida albicans

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Escherichia coli

Staphylococcus aureus

Enterococcus hirae

Corynebacterium diptheriae

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

30 mins

30 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

Dirty

Dirty

Dirty

Dirty

Dirty

Dirty

Clean

Clean

Clean

Clean

Clean

> 5.0

> 5.0

> 5.0

> 5.0

> 4.0

> 4.0

> 4.0

> 4.0

> 4.0

> 4.0

> 4.0

7.76

7.40

7.72

7.83

> 4.00

> 4.00

4.42

6.08

5.04

4.39

4.99

SUSPENSION TESTS


