



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ALPHA SESSIONAL POLYCELLULOSE C-FOLDED POUCH WIPES STERILE



PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Alpha Pre-saturated non-woven Polycellulose sterile wipes

Supplied C-folded in a pouch ready immediate use

Increased disinfectant and retention from re-sealable pouch

Specifically designed for use in Cleanrooms

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non-woven polycellulose wipe with sealed edges

Pre-saturated with Alpha to ensure optimum disinfection

Supplied in a small pack size to minimise waste

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MANUFACTURING

The product is filled and sealed in a Grade B (in use) cleanroom. Packaging is performed in a Grade C (in use) cleanroom.

The disinfectant is filtered through a 0.2 micron filter at the point of fill.

PACKAGING

Supplied double bagged.
Secondary Packaging: Cardboard carton.

STERILISATION DETAILS

Sterilised by Gamma Irradiation (minimum 25kGy)

SHELF LIFE

Two years from date of manufacture

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a cool dry place (< 40°C) away from direct sunlight and fluorescent light



PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS

Wipe Size: 23cm x 23cm (9" x 9")

DISINFECTANT PERFORMANCE

SUSPENSION TESTS											
	Protocol		Organism	Contact Time (min)	Conditions	Log reduction to pass	Log reduction achieved				
Suspension Tests Phase 2 Step 1	EN 1276	Bactericidal	Pseudomonas aeruginosa	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.76				
			Escherichia coli	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.40				
			Staphylococcus aureus	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.72				
			Enterococcus hirae	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.83				
	EN 1650	Fungicidal/ Yeasticidal	Aspergillus niger	30 mins	Dirty	> 4.0	> 4.00				
			Candida albicans	30 mins	Dirty	> 4.0	> 4.00				
Suspension Tests Phase 2 Step 2	EN 13697	Bactericidal	Pseudomonas aeruginosa	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	4.42				
			Escherichia coli	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	6.08				
			Staphylococcus aureus	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	5.04				
			Enterococcus hirae	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	4.39				
			Corynebacterium diptheriae	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	4.99				

ORDERING/PACKING INFORMATION

Non-Sterile Code	Sterile Code	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Pack Qty	Case Qty
	WSAP01009	Alpha Sessional Polycellulose C-folded Pouch Wipes Sterile	230 x 230mm	15 wipes per Pouch	15	10 x 15

The above product table does not show the regional product codes for clarity. However, to ensure that product labels with the correct languages are ordered and dispatched please contact us.

